INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA www.hannainst.com
HI97106
Chemical Oxygen Demand
Portable Photometer
	X Low Range
	X Medium Range
	X High Range

27  Accessories
11. ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
Reagent Sets
HI93754A-25 COD Low Range EPA reagents for 25 tests
HI93754B-25 COD Medium Range EPA reagents for 25 tests
HI93754C-25 COD High Range reagents for 25 tests
HI93754D-25 COD Low Range Hg‑free reagents for 25 tests
HI93754E-25 COD Medium Range Hg‑free reagents for 25 tests
HI93754F-25 COD Low Range ISO reagents for 25 tests
HI93754G-25 COD Medium Range ISO reagents for 25 tests
HI93754J-25 COD Ultrahigh Range reagents for 25 tests
Reagent Standards
HI97106-11 CAL Check™ standards for HI97106 photometer – cuvette kit
Other Accessories
HI70436M Deionized water (250 mL)
HI731311 Glass vial, 16 mm external diameter (5 pcs.)
HI731318 Microfiber cloth for wiping cuvettes (4 pcs.)
HI731339P 100 µL automatic pipette
HI731340 200 µL automatic pipette
HI731341 1000 µL automatic pipette
HI731342 2000 µL automatic pipette
HI731349P Pipette tip for 100 µL graduated pipette (10 pcs.)
HI731350 Pipette tip for 200 µL graduated pipette (25 pcs.)
HI731351 Pipette tip for 1000 µL graduated pipette (25 pcs.)
HI731352 Pipette tip for 2000 µL graduated pipette (4 pcs.)
HI740216 Test tube cooling rack
HI740217 Safety shield for reactor
HI740247 Vial adapter
HI839800-01 COD test tube heater (Reactor), USA plug (115 VAC)